Quanzhou Smarts Electronics & Technology Co.,Ltd
7th Floor Hengxin building No.9 Chifeng Rd. Licheng dist.,Quanzhou,Fujian,China
Tel: +86-(0)595-27256889     Fax: +86-(0)595-22465526
Skype: steven821228      E-mail:steven@smartselectronic.com.cn
(110~277VAC types) Product List
110~277VAC Triac dimmable constant voltage LED driver with PWM output & High PF>0.99 & High efficiency>0.87
Picture Part No.
Specification
Physical Size
（mm）
Output
Power
Waterproof
Rate
Certificate/
Warranty
Packing
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
current
Power
Fatcor N.W./pcs G.W/ctn Qty/ctn Carton Size
（mm）
SMT-012-030VTH
100-
305VAC
DC 12V 2.5A
0.99 165*90*26mm
30W
IP20
CE,UL,
RoHS     / 7
years
warranty
0.95KG 10.5 10pcs 305*200*150mm
SMT-024-030VTH DC 24V 1.25A 30W
SMT-012-060VTH
100-
305VAC
DC 12V 5.0A
0.99 188*90*26mm
60W
IP20
CE,UL,
RoHS     / 7
years
warranty
1.0KG 11.5 10pcs 305*200*180mm
SMT-024-060VTH DC 24V 2.5A 60W
SMT-012-100VTH
100-
305VAC
DC 12V 8.33A
0.99 220*92.5*43mm
100W
IP20
CE,UL,
RoHS     / 7
years
warranty
1.3KG   15 kg 10pcs 268*225*225mm
SMT-024-096VTH DC 24V 4.0A 96W
SMT-012-120VTH
100-
305VAC
DC 12V 10.0A
0.99 220*92.5*43mm
120W
IP20
CE,UL,
RoHS     / 7
years
warranty
1.3KG   15 kg 10pcs 268*225*225mm
SMT-024-120VTH DC 24V 5.0A 120W
SMT-012-150VTH
100-
305VAC
DC 12V 12.5A
0.99 260*103*44.5m
m
150W
IP20
CE,UL,
RoHS     / 7
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 315*300*245mm
SMT-024-150VTH DC 24V 6.25A 150W
SMT-012-200VTH
100-
305VAC
DC 12V 16.66A
0.99 260*103*44.5m
m
200W
IP20
CE,UL,
RoHS     / 7
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 315*300*245mm
SMT-024-200VTH DC 24V 8.33A 200W
SMT-012-250VTH
100-
305VAC
DC 12V 20.83A
0.99 260*103*44.5m
m
250W
IP20
CE,UL,
RoHS     / 7
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 315*300*245mm
SMT-024-250VTH DC 24V 10.41A 250W
SMT-012-300VTH
100-
305VAC
DC 12V 25.0A
0.99 260*103*44.5m
m
300W
IP20
CE,UL,
RoHS     / 7
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 315*300*245mm
SMT-024-300VTH DC 24V 12.5A 300W
110~277VAC type 0-10V/PWM dimmable constant voltage LED driver with High PF 0.95 & High efficiency 0.98
Picture Part No.
Specification
Physical Size
（mm）
Output
Power
Waterproo
f  Rate
Certificate/
Warranty
Packing
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
current
Power
Fatcor N.W./pcs G.W/ctn Qty/ctn Carton Size
（mm）
SMT-012-100VDH
100~305Vac
12V 8.33A
>0.9 230*68*45mm
100W
IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.3KG   15 kg 10pcs 329*279*176
SMT-024-096VDH 24V 4.00A 96W
100W led driver + Junction box  380.0*77.0*57.0mm IP20 UL 1.88kg 19.8kg 10pcs 415*360*190
SMT-024-120VDH 100~305Vac 24V 5.0A >0.9 230*68*45mm 120W IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.3KG   15 kg 10pcs 329*279*176
120W led driver + Junction box  380.0*77.0*57.0mm IP20 UL 1.88kg 19.8kg 10pcs 415*360*190
SMT-012-150VDH
100~305Vac
12V 12.5A
>0.9 256*78*47mm
150W
IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.8KG   15 kg 10pcs 414*308*174
SMT-024-150VDH 24V 6.25A 150W
150W led driver + Junction box  406*87*60mm IP20 UL 2.35kg 24.5kg 10pcs 445*350*205
SMT-012-180VDH
100~305Vac
12V 15A
>0.9 256*78*47mm
180W
IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 414*308*174
SMT-024-180VDH 24V 7.5A 180W
180W led driver + Junction box  406*87*60mm IP20 UL 2.35kg 24.5kg 10pcs 445*350*205
SMT-024-200VDH 100~305Vac 24V 8.30A >0.9 256*78*47mm 200W IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 414*308*174
200W led driver + Junction box  406*87*60mm IP20 UL 2.35kg 24.5kg 10pcs 445*350*205
110-277VAC type DALI dimmable constant voltage LED driver with High PF 0.95 & High efficiency 0.98
Picture Part No.
Specification
Physical Size
（mm）
Output
Power
Waterproo
f  Rate
Certificate/
Warranty
Packing
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
current
Power
Fatcor N.W./pcs G.W/ctn Qty/ctn Carton Size
（mm）
SMT-012-100VMH
100~305Vac
12V 8.33A
>0.9 230*68*45mm
100W
IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.3KG   15 kg 10pcs 329*279*176
SMT-024-096VMH 24V 4.00A 96W
100W led driver + Junction box  380.0*77.0*57.0mm IP20 UL 1.88kg 19.8kg 10pcs 415*360*190
SMT-024-120VMH 100~305Vac 24V 5A >0.9 230*68*45mm 120W IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.3KG   15 kg 10pcs 329*279*176
120W led driver + Junction box  380.0*77.0*57.0mm IP20 UL 1.88kg 19.8kg 10pcs 415*360*190
SMT-012-150VMH
100~305Vac
12V 12.5A
>0.9 256*78*47mm
150W
IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 414*308*174
SMT-024-150VMH 24V 6.25A 150W
150W led driver + Junction box  406*87*60mm IP20 UL 2.35kg 24.5kg 10pcs 445*350*205
SMT-012-180VMH
100~305Vac
12V 15A
>0.9 256*78*47mm
180W
IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 414*308*174
SMT-024-180VMH 24V 7.5A 180W
180W led driver + Junction box  406*87*60mm IP20 UL 2.35kg 24.5kg 10pcs 445*350*205
SMT-024-200VMH 100~305Vac 24V 8.30A >0.9 256*78*47mm 200W IP67
CE,UL,RoH
S   /     5
years
warranty
1.8KG   20 kg 10pcs 414*308*174
200W led driver + Junction box  406*87*60mm IP20 UL 2.35kg 24.5kg 10pcs 445*350*205